0,80 m

3 de Septiembre de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena:

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/

CAPA/RAZA

ZIPI

NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /

NONE

FUYUR

NONE / NONE // - / NONE /

NONE

TEJEDA

NONE / NONE // - / NONE /

NONE

SOBOLENSKA VALME
CRISTALLO | / ESLIDA VALME
X NEW DEAL G / 2018 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

144999

43653

154767

151882

con 0,50 m

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CURTO VICENTE,
Laura
NONE / NONE

TORRES GUERRA,
Marta
NONE / NONE

MARTIN
BERROCAL, Carla
NONE / NONE

VALLADOLID
MEDINA, Patricia
PABLO VALLADOLID

ASENSIO / VALME DEL
SAZ

15:25

L.D.N.

230667

217918

248879

37553

Pais

ES

ES

ES
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